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ATTENDANCE SHEET  
RFP14-2996T Pre-Proposal Conference/Conference Call 

TITLE: Marketing Services for the Governor’s Office of Economic Development 
DATE: April 25, 2014 

PRINTED NAME COMPANY NAME MAILING ADDRESS PHONE/FAX # E-MAIL ADDRESS 

Tia Snyder State of Montana, 
State Procurement Bureau 

PO Box 200135 
Helena, MT 59620 

406-444-3315 
Fax: 406-444-2529 tsnyder@mt.gov 

Jeff Welch Mercury     406-922-2282 jeff.welch@mercurycsc.com

Megan Regnerus Mercury     406-922-2282 megan.regnerus@mercurycsc.com

Cassandra Sunell Chisel Industries      406-253-8297 cassandra@chiselindustries.com

Maria Phelps Find It For You, LLC     406-881-2056 maria@finditmontana.com

Courtenay Sprunger  Big Sky Public Relations      406-270-2949 courtenay@bigskypublicrelations.com

Amanda Guy Amanda Guy Photography     406-212-6346 amandaguyphotography@live.com

John Burton Blue Collar Agency     541-436-2800 x 206 john@bluecollaragency.com

Stacy Kendrick Partners Creative     406-541-2263 stacy.kendrick@partnerscreative.com

Brenda Peterson The Wendt Agency bpeterson@wendtagency.com

Jeff Haley KPAX    406-542-4433 jhaley@kpax.com

Michelle Williams   A D Creative Group          406-248-7117  michelle@adcreativegroup.com
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